
April 12, 1962 

Pan Aatttrican Petroleum Corporation 
P. 0. Box 268 
Lubbock, Texas .le 

Re: Termination of 
McKigtrick Canyon Unit, 
Eddy County, Hew Mexico 

Attention: Mr. Jack D. Anderson 

Gentlemen: 

The Coxanissioner of Public Lands has approved, as 
of this date, your Application for Termination of 
McKittrick Canyon Unit, Eddy County, New Haxico. 

Upon approval of this termination by the United 
States Geological Survey, please furnish us a fully 
approved copy and the effective date of termination, 
which we assume will be February 19, 1962. 

We are returning ten approved copies of this 
termination. 

Very truly yours, 

E. S. JOHNNY WALKER 
COMMISSIONER OP PUBLIC LANDS 

BYl 
(Mrs.) Marian M. Rhea, Supervisor 

Unit Division 
ESW/near/v 
cc: U.S. Geological Survey 

Roswell, New Mexico 

Oil Conservation Coranission 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 



P A N A M E R I C A N P E T R O L E U M C O R P O R A T I O N 

Lubbock, Taxes 

Sddy County 
Mew Mexico 

Mr. John Anderson 
Regional Supervisor 
USGS 

Ho swell, Hew Mexico 

Dear Sir: 
we are f i l i n g heruwith ten iopiee of Agre&nent terminating the 
McKittrick Canyon Unit Agreement. Said termination application 
being Acted as of February 19, 196-2, aad i s executed by more than 
751 of the working interest owners, being Pea Americas, Gulf Oil 
Corporation, truest Hanson, and Union Oil Ccwpany of California. 
You w i l l note that the Agreement has been approved by Mr. B. S. 
Walker, Cosnissioner of Public Lands OB April 12, 1962. 

As eooe as this application is approved, w i l l you please return to 
us a i l copies not required for your office i n order that we sight 
furnish the Commissioner of Public Lends with s f u l l y executed 
copy. 

JHT:dd 

cc: ComaissiGBer o i Public Lands -"' 
P. 0. Box 791 
Santa Fa, Maw Mexico 

Oil Conversation (kxaaissioa 
Santa Fe, Maw Maxici-

fours very t r u l y , 

PAN AMB&1CAJI PETROLEUM CORPORATION 

John H. Xhonpsoa 


